
 

 
 
Weekly Economic Calendar 
For the week commencing 19 October 2015 
 

This Calendar shows future release dates of key economic data and publications used by NSW Treasury for monitoring and analysis. 
 

Weekly Economic Calendar – Australia  
Oct Day Release Period Key Indicator* Unit Last Market 

19 Mon       

20 Tue RBA Board Meeting Minutes Oct-15 - - - - 

21 Wed DoE Skilled Vacancies Sep-15 NSW job vacancies 

Aus job vacancies 

%YoY 

%YoY 

2.1 

-0.9 

- 

- 

22 Thur NAB Quarterly Business Survey 

 

Detailed Labour Force 

 

RBA’s Malcolm Edey speech at 
International Swaps and 
Derivatives conference 

SepQ’15 

 

Sep-15 

 

- 

NSW Capacity Utilisation 

Aus Capacity Utilisation 

NSW youth and regional labour 
force 

Index 

Index 

- 

 

- 

82 

80 

- 

 

- 

- 

- 

- 

 

- 

23 Fri       

 

• National • Titles in blue font indicate that state data is available 
 

Weekly Economic Calendar – International * 
Oct Day Release Period Unit Last Market 

19 

Mon 

China GDP 

China Retail Sales 

China Industrial Production 

Q3’15 

Sep-15 

Sep-15 

%YoY 

%YoY 

%YoY 

7.0 

10.8 

6.1 

6.8 

10.8 

6.0 

20 Tue 
US Housing Starts 

US Building Permits 

Sep-15 

Sep-15 

%MoM 

%MoM 

-3.0 

3.5 

1.4 

-0.6 

21 Wed      

22 Thu Europe ECB Meeting Sep-15 % 0.05 0.05 

23 Fri      

 

* North American and most European reports are released overnight Australian time 


